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1 Salary & Other Benefits 

Salary (Non Teaching) 

Salary (Teaching) 

Provident Fund 

2 Repair & Maintainance 

Building 

DETAILS FORMING PART OF THE INCOME AND EXPENDITURE 
FOR THE ENDING 31ST MARCH, 2022 

Car Diesel 

Computer 

Electrical Equipment 

Photo Copier Cum Printer 

Telephone 

PARTAP COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, LUDHIANA 

Lil...:. 

Rs. 

TOTAL Rs. 

Rs. 

AMOUNT 

1819979.00 

5774275.00 

482037.00 

8076291.00 

1376889.00 

156713.00 

77950.00 

96265.00 

14057.00 

10000.00 

Principa!, 

TOTAL Rs. 1731874.00 

Partap 
College of 

Education 

LUDHIANA. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

