PARTAP COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, LUDHIANA DETAILS FORMING PART OF THE INCOME AND EXPENDITURE FOR THE ENDING 31ST MARCH, 2022

	Salary & Other Benefits			<u>AMOUNT</u>
	Salary (Non Teaching)		Rs.	1819979.00
	Salary (Teaching)			5774275.00
	Provident Fund			482037.00
		TOTAL	Rs.	8076291.00
2 Repair & Maintainance				
	Building		Rs.	1376889.00
	Car Diesel			156713.00
	Computer			77950.00
	Electrical Equipment			96265.00
	Photo Copier Cum Printer			14057.00
	Telephone			10000.00
		TOTAL	Rs	1731874.00

eib VCC

Bahrant Sigh Bahrant Sigh

Haun

Principal,
Partap College of Education
LUDHIANA.